Central East Region
Adjournment Dates for Criminal Appearances

Updated July 28, 2020

NOTE: These dates are subject to change further due to the COVID-19 pandemic. Please
check back on the Ontario Court of Justice website before your next court date, in case

Barrie — Adult
Barrie — Youth

Collingwood - Adult
Collingwood - Youth

Midland — Adult
Midland — Youth

that date changes.
Bracebridge - Adult

Bracebridge - Youth

Huntsville - Adult

Huntsville — Youth

Northumberland

Bradford — Adult
Bradford - Youth

Lindsay

Orillia — Adult
Orillia = Youth

BARRIE — ADULT MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for...

Your matter is adjourned to...

Original Court Date

Initial Adjournment Date(s)*

Next Court Date

Monday May 25 and

March 16 — 17 Monday August 10 Wednesday October 19
Wednesday May 27 and

March 18 — 20 Wednesday August 5 Wednesday October 14
Monday June 1 and

March 23 — 24 Monday August 10 Wednesday October 19
Wednesday June 3 and

March 25 — 27 Wednesday August 12 Wednesday October 21
Monday June 8 and

March 30 — 31 Monday August 17 Monday October 26

: Wednesday June 10 and

April1 -3 Wednesday August 19 Wednesday October 28

April 6 — 7 Monday June 15 Monday August 24

April 8 -9 Wednesday June 17 Wednesday August 26

April 14 Monday June 22 Monday August 31

April 15 - 17 Wednesday June 24 Wednesday September 2

April 20 — 24 Monday June 29 Wednesday September 9

April 27 — 28 Monday July 6 Monday September 14

April 29 — May 1 Wednesday July 8 Wednesday September 16

May 4 — 5 Monday July 13 Monday September 21

May 6 — 8 Wednesday July 15 Wednesday September 23

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in

May, June, July or early August.



https://www.ontariocourts.ca/ocj/covid-19/

Updated July 28, 2020

BARRIE — ADULT MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for...

Your matter is adjourned to...

Original Court Date

Initial Adjournment Date(s)*

Next Court Date

May 11 —12 Monday July 20 Monday September 28
May 13 — 15 Wednesday July 22 Wednesday September 30
May 19 Monday July 27 Monday October 5

May 20 — 22 Wednesday July 29 Wednesday October 7
May 25 — 26 Monday August 10 Monday October 19

May 27 — 29 Wednesday August 5 Wednesday October 14
June 1-2 Monday August 10 Monday October 19

June 3-5 Wednesday August 12 Wednesday October 21
June 8 -9 Monday August 17 Monday October 26

June 10 - 12 Wednesday August 19 Wednesday October 28
June 15 - 16 Monday August 24

June 17 - 19 Wednesday August 26
June 22 — 23 Monday August 31

June 24 — 26 Wednesday September 2
June 29 — July 3 Wednesday September 9
July 6 -7 Monday September 14
July 8-10 Wednesday September 16
July 13 -14 Monday September 21
July 15 - 17 Wednesday September 23
July 20 - 21 Monday September 28
July 22 — 24 Wednesday September 30
July 27 — 28 Monday October 5

July 29 — 31 Wednesday October 7
August4 -7 Wednesday October 14

August 10 -11

Monday October 19

August 12 — 14

Wednesday October 21

August 17 — 18

Monday October 26

August 19 - 21

Wednesday October 28

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in

May, June, July or early August.




Updated July 28, 2020

BARRIE - YOUTH MATTERS
If your matter was scheduled for... Your matter is adjourned to...
Original Court Date Initial Adjournment Date(s)* Next Court Date
March 16 — 20 %2:33 itgi; igd Tuesday October 20
March 23 — April 3 Tuesday June 16 Tuesday September 1
April 6 — 17 Tuesday June 30 Tuesday September 15
April 20 — May 1 Tuesday July 7 Tuesday September 15
May 4 — 15 Tuesday July 21 Tuesday September 29
May 19 — 29 Tuesday August 4 Tuesday October 6
June1l-12 Tuesday August 18 Tuesday October 20
June 15 - 26 Tuesday September 1
June 29 — July 3 Tuesday September 15
July 6 — 17 Tuesday September 29
July 20 - 31 Tuesday October 6
August 4 — 14 Tuesday October 20
August 17 — 21 Tuesday November 3

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.



Updated July 28, 2020

BRACEBRIDGE — ADULT MATTERS

Your matter is adjourned to...

If your matter was scheduled for...

Original Court Date Initial Adjournment Date(s)* Next Court Date
March 16 — 20 Rg:ggz Xﬁgui? Zmd Tuesday October 13
March 23 — 27 R:ggg itgiszt Eﬂd Tuesday October 20
March 30 — Apr 3 Rg:ggz illjjgis?t ?gd Tuesday October 27
April6 -9 Tuesday June 16 Tuesday August 25
April 14 — 17 Tuesday June 23 Tuesday September 1
April 20 — 24 Tuesday June 30 Tuesday September 8
April 27 — May 1 Tuesday July 7 Tuesday September 15
May 4 — 8 Tuesday July 14 Tuesday September 22
May 11 — 15 Tuesday July 21 Tuesday September 29
May 19 — 22 Tuesday July 28 Tuesday October 6
May 25 — 29 Tuesday August 4 Tuesday October 13
June 1-5 Tuesday August 11 Tuesday October 20
June 8 — 12 Tuesday August 18 Tuesday October 27
June 15-19 Tuesday August 25
June 22 — 26 Tuesday September 1

June 29 — July 3

Tuesday September 8

July 6 - 10 Tuesday September 15
July 13 -17 Tuesday September 22
July 20 — 24 Tuesday September 29
July 27 - 31 Tuesday October 6
August4 -7 Tuesday October 13

August 10— 14

Tuesday October 20

August 17 - 21

Tuesday October 27

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.



Updated July 28, 2020

BRACEBRIDGE - YOUTH MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for...

Your matter is adjourned to ...

Original Court Date

Initial Adjournment Date(s)*

Next Court Date

March 16 — April 3

Thursday June 4 and

Thursday October 1

Thursday August 6
April 6 — May 1 Thursday July 2 Thursday September 3
May 4 — June 5 Thursday August 6 Thursday October 1
June 8 — July 3 Thursday September 3 Thursday November 5

July 6 — August 7

Thursday October 1

August 10 — August 21

Thursday November 5

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in

May, June, July or early August.




Updated July 28, 2020

BRADFORD - ADULT MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for...

Your matter is adjourned to...

Original Court Date

Initial Adjournment Date(s)*

Next Court Date

March 16 — 20

Thursday May 28 and
Thursday August 6

Thursday October 15

March 23 - 27

Thursday June 4 and
Thursday August 13

Thursday October 22

March 30 — Apr 3

Thursday June 11 and
Thursday August 20

Thurs October 29

April 6 — 9 Thursday June 18 Thursday August 27
April 14 — 17 Thursday June 25 Thursday September 3
April 20 — 24 Thursday July 2 Thursday September 10
April 27 — May 1 Thursday July 9 Thursday September 17
May 4 — 8 Thursday July 16 Thursday September 24
May 11 — 15 Thursday July 23 Thursday October 1
May 19 — 22 Thursday July 30 Thursday October 8
May 25 — 29 Thursday August 6 Thursday October 15
June 1-5 Thursday August 13 Thursday October 22
June 8 — 12 Thursday August 20 Thurs October 29

June 15-19 Thursday August 27
June 22 — 26 Thursday September 3
June 29 — July 3 Thursday September 10
July 6 — 10 Thursday September 17
July 13 - 17 Thursday September 24
July 20 - 24 Thursday October 1
July 27 — 31 Thursday October 8
August 4 —7 Thursday October 15

August 10— 14

Thursday October 22

August 17 - 21

Thursday October 29

BRADFORD - YOUTH MATTERS

(Bradford Youth matters are heard in Barrie — SEE “BARRIE — YOUTH MATTERS”

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.




Updated July 28, 2020

COLLINGWOOD - ADULT MATTERS
If your matter was scheduled for... Your matter is adjourned to...
Original Court Date Initial Adjournment Date(s)* Next Court Date
March 16 - 20 Rgzgg nguzs? jnd Tuesday October 13
March 23 — 27 Rg:gg JATJZTJ; alrid Tuesday October 20
March 30 — Apr 3 Rgzgg iﬁgigt alr;d Tuesday October 27
April 6 -9 Tuesday June 16 Tuesday August 25
April 14 — 17 Tuesday June 23 Tuesday September 1
April 20 — 24 Tuesday June 30 Tuesday September 8
April 27 — May 1 Tuesday July 7 Tuesday September 15
May 4 — 8 Tuesday July 14 Tuesday September 22
May 11 — 15 Tuesday July 21 Tuesday September 29
May 19 — 22 Tuesday July 28 Tuesday October 6
May 25 — 29 Tuesday August 4 Tuesday October 13
June 1-5 Tuesday August 11 Tuesday October 20
June 8 — 12 Tuesday August 18 Tuesday October 27
June 15 -19 Tuesday August 25
June 22 - 26 Tuesday September 1
June 29 — July 3 Tuesday September 8
July 6 - 10 Tuesday September 15
July 13 - 17 Tuesday September 22
July 20 - 24 Tuesday September 29
July 27 - 31 Tuesday October 6
August 4 —7 Tuesday October 13
August 10 — 14 Tuesday October 20
August 17 - 21 Tuesday October 27

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.



Updated July 28, 2020

COLLINGWOOD - YOUTH MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for... Your matter is adjourned to...
Original Court Date Initial Adjournment Date(s)* Next Court Date
. Thursday June 4 and
March 16 — April 3 Thursday August 6 Thursday October 1
April 6 — May 1 Thursday July 2 Thursday September 3
May 4 — June 5 Thursday August 6 Thursday October 1
June 8 — July 3 Thursday September 3
July 6 — August 7 Thursday October 1
August 10 — August 21 Thursday November 5

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.



Updated July 28, 2020

HUNTSVILLE — ADULT MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for...

Your matter is adjourned to...

Original Court Date

Initial Adjournment Date(s)*

Next Court Date

March 16 - 23

Wednesday June 3 and
Wednesday August 12

Wednesday October 14

March 23 - 27

Wednesday June 10 and
Wednesday August 19

Wednesday October 21

March 30 — April 27

Wednesday June 17

Wednesday September 2

April 20 — May 1 Wednesday July 8 Wednesday September 9
May 4 — 15 Wednesday July 15 Wednesday September 16
May 19 — 29 Wednesday August 5 Wednesday October 14
June 1-5 Wednesday August 12 Wednesday October 14
June 8 — 12 Wednesday August 19 Wednesday October 21
June 15 - 26 Wednesday September 2
June 29 — July 10 Wednesday September 9
July 13 - 17 Wednesday September 16
July 20 - 31 Wednesday October 7
August 4 — 14 Wednesday October 14

August 17 - 21

Wednesday October 21

HUNTSVILLE - YOUTH MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for...

Your matter is adjourned to...

Original Court Date

Initial Adjournment Date(s)*

Next Court Date

March 16 — April 3

Tuesday June 2 and

Tuesday October 6

Tuesday August 4
April 6 — May 1 Tuesday July 7 Tuesday September 1
May 4 — June 5 Tuesday August 4 Tuesday October 6

June 8 — July 10

Tuesday September 1

July 13 — August 7

Tuesday October 6

August 10 - 21

Tuesday November 3

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in

May, June, July or early August.




Updated July 28, 2020

LINDSAY

If your matter was scheduled for... Your matter is adjourned to...
Initial adjournment date(s)* Next Court date
Monday May 25 and

Monday March 16 Thursday August 6

Tuesday March 17 to Friday March 20 Tuesday May 26 and Thursday October 15
Thursday August 6

Thursday May 28 and
Thursday August 6

Monday June 1 and
Thursday August 13
Tuesday June 2 and
Thursday August 13
Thursday June 4 and
Thursday August 13

Monday June 8 and
Thursday, August 20
Thursday June 11 and
Thursdaz, August 20 Thursday, October 29
Wednesday June 3 and Thursday, October 29 or
Wednesday April 1 Thursday, August 20 or Wednesday October 7
Wednesday July 8 (Minden) (Minden)

Thursday June 11 and
Thursday, August 20 Thursday, October 29

Wednesday March 18 to Friday March 20

Monday March 23

Tuesday March 24 Thursday, October 22

Wednesday March 25 to Friday March 27

Monday March 30 Thursday, October 29

Tuesday March 31

Wednesday April 1 to Friday April 3

Monday April 6 Monday June 15
Tuesday April 7 Tuesday June 16

- - Thursday, August 27
Wednesday April 8 to Thursday April 9 Thursday June 18

STATUTORY HOLIDAY

STATUTORY HOLIDAY
Tuesday April 14 Tuesday June 23 Thursday, September 3
Wednesday April 15 to Friday April 17 Thursday June 25

Week of April 20 — 24 Thursday July 2 Thursday, September 10

Week of April 27 — May 1 Thursday July 9 Thursday September 17

Monday May 4 Monday July 13
- Thursday September 24
Tuesday May 5 to Friday May 8 Thursday July 16
|
Monday May 11 Monday July 20
. Thursday October 1
Tuesday May 12 to Friday May 15 Thursday July 23

Week of May 19 — 22 Thursday July 30 Thursday October 8
Week of May 25 — 29 Thursday October 15

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.

Thursday August 6




Updated July 28, 2020

LINDSAY

If your matter was scheduled for... Your matter is adjourned to...

Initial adjournment date(s)* Next Court date

Week of June 1 -5 Thursday August 13 Thursday October 22

Week of June 8 — 12 Thursday August 20 Thursday October 29

Week of June 15 - 19 _ Thursday August 27
Week of June 22 — 26 _ Thursday September 3
Week of June 29 — July 3 _ Thursday September 10

Week of July 6 - 10 ‘ ‘ Thursday September 17
Thursday September 17 or

Wednesday July 8 in Minden Wednesday October 7 in
Minden

Week of July 13 - 17 _ Thursday September 24

Week of July 20 - 24 Thursday October 1

Week of July 27 - 31 Thursday October 8

Week of August 4 — 7 Thursday October 15

Week of August 10 — 14 _ Thursday October 22
Week of August 17 — 21 _ Thursday October 29

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.



Updated July 28, 2020

MIDLAND — ADULT MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for...

Your matter is adjourned to...

Original Court Date

Initial Adjournment Date(s)*

Next Court Date

March 16 — 20

Thursday May 28 and
Thursday August 6

Thursday October 15

March 23 - 27

Thursday June 4 and
Thursday August 13

Thursday October 22

March 30 — Apr 3

Thursday June 11 and
Thursday August 20

Thursday October 29

April6 -9 Thursday June 18 Thursday August 27
April 14 — 17 Thursday June 25 Thursday September 3
April 20 — 24 Thursday July 2 Thursday September 10
April 27 — May 1 Thursday July 9 Thursday September 17
May 4 — 8 Thursday July 16 Thursday September 24
May 11 — 15 Thursday July 23 Thursday October 1
May 19 — 22 Thursday July 30 Thursday October 8
May 25 — 29 Thursday August 6 Thursday October 15
June 1-5 Thursday August 13 Thursday October 22
June 8 — 12 Thursday August 20 Thursday October 29
June 15 -19 Thursday August 27
June 22 - 26 Thursday September 3
June 29 — July 3 Thursday September 10
July 6 — 10 Thursday September 17
July 13 - 17 Thursday September 24
July 20 - 24 Thursday October 1
July 27 - 31 Thursday October 8
August 4 -7 Thursday October 15

August 10 - 14

Thursday October 22

August 17 - 21

Thursday October 29

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in

May, June, July or early August.




Updated July 28, 2020

MIDLAND - YOUTH MATTERS

If your matter is scheduled for... Your matter is adjourned to...

Original Court Date Initial Adjournment Date Next Court Date
March 16 — April 3 wggﬂgzgg ilijrg];i; %nd Wednesday October 7
April 6 — May 1 Wednesday July 8 Wednesday September 2
May 4 — June 5 Wednesday August 5 Wednesday October 7
June 8 — July 10 Wednesday September 2
July 13 — August 7 Wednesday October 7
August 10 - 21 Wednesday November 4

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.



Updated July 28, 2020

NORTHUMBERLAND

If your matter was scheduled for... Your matter is adjourned to...

Initial adjournment date(s)* | Next Court date

Monday May 25 and
Wednesday August 5
Wednesday May 27 and
Wednesday August 5

Wednesday June 3 and
Wednesday August 12

Monday June 8 and
Wednesday August 19
Wednesday June 10 and
Wednesday August 19

Monday March 16

Wednesday October 14
Tuesday March 17 to Friday March 20

Week of March 23 - 27 Wednesday October 21

Monday March 30

Wednesday October 28
Tuesday March 31 to Friday April 3

Monday April 6 Monday June 15
Tuesday April 7 to Thursday April 9 Wednesday June 17

Week of April 14 — 17 Wednesday June 24 Wednesday September 2

Monday April 20 Monday June 29
Tuesday April 21 to Friday April 24 Wednesday July 8

Wednesday August 26

Wednesday September 9

Monday April 27 Monday July 6
- - Wednesday September 16
Tuesday April 28 to Friday May 1 Wednesday July 8
|
Monday May 4 Monday July 13
Tuesday May 5 Tuesday July 14 Wednesday September 23

Wednesday May 6 to Friday May 8 Wednesday July 15

Monday May 11 Monday July 20

Wednesday September 30

Tuesday May 12 to Friday May 15 Wednesday July 22

Week of May 19 — May 22 Wednesday July 29 Wednesday October 7
Week of May 25 — 29 Wednesday August 5 Wednesday October 14
Week of June 1 -5 Wednesday August 12 Wednesday October 21

Week of June 8 — 12 Wednesday August 19 Wednesday October 28

Week of June 15 - 19 Wednesday August 26
Week of June 22 — 26 Wednesday September 2

Week of June 29 — July 3 Wednesday September 9

Week of July 6 — 10 Wednesday September 16

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.



Updated July 28, 2020

NORTHUMBERLAND
If your matter was scheduled for... Your matter is adjourned to...
Initial adjournment date(s)* | Next Court date
Tuesday July 7 (Brighton) or Tuesday October 6 in
Brighton
Week of July 13 — 17 Wednesday September 23
Week of July 20 — 24 Wednesday September 30
Week of July 27 - 31 Wednesday October 7
Week of August 4 — 7 Wednesday October 14
Wednesday October 14 or
Tuesday August 4 (Brighton) Tuesday November 3 in
Brighton

Week of August 10 — 14 Wednesday October 21

Week of August 17 - 21 Wednesday October 28

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in
May, June, July or early August.



Updated July 28, 2020

ORILLIA — ADULT MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for... Your matter is adjourned to...

Original Court Date Initial Adjournment Date(s)* Next Court Date
March 16 — 20 Rgzgg nguzs,?jnd Tuesday October 13
March 23 — 27 Rg:gg JATJZTJ; ?Lrid Tuesday October 20
March 30 — Apr 3 Rgzgg iﬂgigt igd Tuesday October 27
April6 -9 Tuesday June 16 Tuesday August 25
April 14 — 17 Tuesday June 23 Tuesday September 1
April 20 — 24 Tuesday June 30 Tuesday September 8
April 27 — May 1 Tuesday July 7 Tuesday September 15
May 4 — 8 Tuesday July 14 Tuesday September 22
May 11 — 15 Tuesday July 21 Tuesday September 29
May 19 — 22 Tuesday July 28 Tuesday October 6
May 25 — 29 Tuesday August 4 Tuesday October 13
June 1 -5 Tuesday August 11 Tuesday October 20
June 8 — 12 Tuesday August 18 Tuesday October 27
June 15 -19 Tuesday August 25
June 22 - 26 Tuesday September 1
June 29 — July 3 Tuesday September 8
July 6 — 10 Tuesday September 15
July 13 -17 Tuesday September 22
July 20 - 24 Tuesday September 29
July 27 - 31 Tuesday October 6
August 4 -7 Tuesday October 13
August 10— 14 Tuesday October 20
August 17 - 21 Tuesday October 27

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in

May, June, July or early August.




Updated July 28, 2020

ORILLIA = YOUTH MATTERS

If your matter was scheduled for...

Your matter is adjourned to...

Original Court Date

Initial Adjournment Date(s*

Next Court Date

March 16 — April 3

Wednesday June 10

Wednesday September 9

April 6 — May 1 Wednesday July 8 Wednesday October 14
May 4 — June 5 Wednesday August 12 Wednesday November 18
June 8 — July 3 Wednesday September 9

July 6 — August 7

Wednesday October 14

August 10 - 21

Wednesday November 18

* Some dates will be adjourned more than once, as they were originally adjourned to a date in

May, June, July or early August.




